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BELT CONVEYORS
Akyurek Belt conveyor type T.BELT-014 is made up of standard elements which, when correctly combined, can easily be fitted 
into any conveying installation.

The Akyurek Belt Conveyor is manufactured in galvanized steel and or Painted and designed in a light and easy-to-assemble 
modular system.

Type T.BELT-014 is designed with guide rollers which is quiet and have low power consumption in relation to their capacity.
There is also a possibility for transport at an upward angle of up to 30° using carriers.
The Belt conveyors is well-suited to safe and e�ective transportation of most materials.

Standard equipment:

Directly mounted gear motor
Belt Support rollers
Returning rollers
Belt Tensioner
Profile Constructed Body
Suitable Belt for requested Task
Painted Body

Accessories:

Inlet hoppers
Outlet skirts/outlet hoppers
Cover for top/bottom
Speed control monitor
Runners for adjustable support fittings
Belt guide rollers
Belt scraper internal

Belt scraper external
Side extensions
Oil resistant belt
Outlet divider
Automated Tensioner
Galvanized Body
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Belt Conveyors

T.BELT 023-30
0-3

0,37-70

4-6

0,55-70
300

530

500

5 to 10

MODEL
Belt Length (meter)
Belt Width (mm)
Motor (kW-RPM)
Distance Between Rolls
(Sheet Body) (mm)
Distance Between Rolls
(Profile Body) (mm)

Capacity [m3/hour] (tph)

6-10

0,75-70

T.BELT 023-40
0-3

0,55-70

3,5-6

0,75-70
400

530

500

10 to 15

MODEL
Belt Length (meter)
Belt Width (mm)
Motor (kW-RPM)
Distance Between Rolls
(Sheet Body) (mm)
Distance Between Rolls
(Profile Body) (mm)

Capacity [m3/hour] (tph)

6,5-9

1,1-70

9,5-14

1,5-70

14,5-25

2,2-70

25,5-35

3-70

T.BELT 023-50
0-3

0,75-70

3,5-6

1,1-70
500

530

500

15 to 25

MODEL
Belt Length (meter)
Belt Width (mm)
Motor (kW-RPM)
Distance Between Rolls
(Sheet Body) (mm)
Distance Between Rolls
(Profile Body) (mm)

Capacity [m3/hour] (tph)

6,5-9

1,5-70

9,5-14

2,2-70

14,5-25

3-70

25,5-35

4-70

T.BELT 023-60
0-4

1,1-70

4,5-6

1,5-70
500

530

500

25 to 35

MODEL
Belt Length (meter)
Belt Width (mm)
Motor (kW-RPM)
Distance Between Rolls
(Sheet Body) (mm)
Distance Between Rolls
(Profile Body) (mm)

Capacity [m3/hour] (tph)

6,5-8

2,2-70

8,5-10

3-70

10,5-14

4-70

14,5-24

5,5-70

T.BELT 023-80
0-4

1,1-70

4,5-6

1,5-70
500

530

500

25 to 35

MODEL
Belt Length (meter)
Belt Width (mm)
Motor (kW-RPM)
Distance Between Rolls
(Sheet Body) (mm)
Distance Between Rolls
(Profile Body) (mm)

Capacity [m3/hour] (tph)

6,5-8

2,2-70

8,5-10

3-70

10,5-14

4-70

14,5-24

5,5-70

T.BELT 023-100
0-4

1,1-70

4,5-6

1,5-70
500

530

500

25 to 35

MODEL
Belt Length (meter)
Belt Width (mm)
Motor (kW-RPM)
Distance Between Rolls
(Sheet Body) (mm)
Distance Between Rolls
(Profile Body) (mm)

Capacity [m3/hour] (tph)

6,5-8

2,2-70

8,5-10

3-70

10,5-14

4-70

14,5-24

5,5-70
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